www.junolightinggroup.com 139
C
om
m
ercial
ENERGY EFFICIENT
CV6 6" Vertical CFL Downlight
Rough-In Ordering Example: CV6-126Q-DB120
Catalog No. Lamp Ballast Options (add as suffix)
CV6-118T 18W Triple, 4-Pin 120/277V HPF Electronic 347-347 Volt*
CV6-126Q 26W Quad, 4-Pin 120/277V HPF Electronic DB120-120 Volt Dimming Ballast*
CV6-126Q-NPFM 26W Quad, 2-Pin 120V NPF Magnetic DB277-277 Volt Dimming Ballast*
CV6-126/32T 26-32W Triple, 4-Pin 120/277V HPF Electronic
Reflector Ordering Example: 600C-WH
Catalog No. Description
600C-WH Open Multiplier, Low Iridescent Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
600C-WWS-WH Open Multiplier w/Kicker Wall Wash, Low Iridescent Specular Clear
w/White Trim Ring
601B-WH Black Baffled Multiplier, Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
601W-WH White Baffled Multiplier, Specular Clear w/White Trim Ring
Dimensions
6"
7 5/8"
8 1/2" - 18W T
9 3/8" - 26/32W T
10 3/8" - 26W Q
Accessories Ordering Example: HB-1
Catalog No. Description
PLK-E Emergency Lighting Field Conversion Kit for electronically ballasted 13-42W CFL Fixtures
PLK-M Emergency Lighting Field Conversion Kit for magnetically ballasted 13-26W CFL Fixtures
HB-26 26" C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
HB-50 50" C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
LB-27 27" Linear Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
HB-1 Adjustable 13 1/2"- 25" Real Nail 3 Bar Hangers (Set of 2)
1 3/4"
11 1/2"
6 7/8" Ceiling Cutout
Features
• Low iridescent clear specular reflector
• White polycarbonate trim ring
• Vented extruded aluminum socket housing
maximizes lamp life and performance
• 120/277 universal voltage on electronic ballasts
• Open and baffled multipliers and single wall wash
reflectors are interchangeable with common
rough-in housing
• Butterfly style mounting brackets accommodate
1/2" EMT, 3/4" & 1 1/2" C-channel, linear bars and
Real Nail™ 3 bar hangers
• UL/CSA Listed for feed through and damp
locations
Description
Vertical lamp design provides uniform light
distribution with very good brightness control
*Only for electronic ballast models
JLG77371_Commercial_130_167:JLG-77146_recessed_intro.qxd  9/23/09  11:44 AM  Page 139
davidj
Highlight
davidj
Highlight
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
600C-WWS-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
600G-WWS-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
600HZ-WWS-WH Haze, White Trim
Wall Wash
Single Wall Wash
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
600C-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
600G-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
600HZ-WH Haze, White Trim
600WHZ-WH Wheat Haze, White Trim
Downlights
Open Downlight
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Catalog # Description
611-WH Decorative Swirled Etched Opal
Glass
Decorative
Swirled Etched
Opal Glass
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
600C-WWD-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
600G-WWD-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
600HZ-WWD-WH Haze, White Trim
Double Wall Wash
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
600C-WWC-WH Clear Alzak®, White Trim
600G-WWC-WH Gold Alzak®, White Trim
600HZ-WWC-WH Haze, White Trim
Corner Wall Wash
Max. Lamp Rating
32W Triple CFL
Aperture
6"
Catalog # Description
601B-WH Black, White Trim
601W-WH White, White Trim
Baffled Downlight
Precision Recessed
197
Trims for ICV6-126/32T & CV6-126/32T
7 7/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
7 5/8"
JLG77371_Aculux_168_197:JLG-77152_Acculux.spread.qxd  9/23/09  2:44 PM  Page 167
davidj
Highlight